Position

Captain
Captain
Sergeant
Chief Of Police
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Corporal
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Corporal
Officer
Officer

Other Positions Held City

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$198,854
$194,023
$175,608
$168,538
$167,343
$159,008
$155,466
$145,409
$143,309
$142,681
$139,278
$127,579
$125,447
$124,406
$122,176
$121,464
$120,308
$116,030
$115,605
$115,312
$115,003
$109,284
$108,548
$108,352
$106,525
$104,928
$104,496
$103,976
$103,400
$102,583

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,709
$59,902
$40,696
$39,429
$40,621
$50,010
$49,949
$44,192
$40,194
$43,525
$43,132
$32,675
$39,135
$42,451
$36,994
$36,043
$33,686
$37,107
$33,585
$33,110
$38,516
$33,261
$36,558
$37,495
$33,177
$36,584
$29,516
$34,409
$34,521
$38,182



Dispatch Supervisor
Officer
Corporal
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Sr Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Officer
Officer
Records Supervisor
Sr Dispatcher
Officer
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Officer

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$102,332
$102,103
$100,555
$100,333
$99,376
$99,306
$98,964
$96,559
$95,655
$95,173
$93,982
$93,096
$92,408
$92,032
$91,707
$90,676
$90,597
$90,447
$90,374
$89,619
$86,651
$84,348
$84,346
$81,048
$80,160
$79,612
$79,524
$78,727
$74,484
$73,250
$72,048
$69,438

$24,358
$37,574
$34,261
$29,921
$34,472
$37,031
$34,468
$32,546
$32,662
$32,740
$32,961
$31,770
$35,404
$32,206
$33,037
$32,385
$29,501
$31,978
$34,812
$30,978
$28,969
$22,513
$22,208
$24,252
$24,479
$23,151
$22,728
$25,548
$22,252
$22,157
$21,699
$22,821



Dispatcher
Officer

Dispatcher
Records Specialist
Officer

Sr Management Analyst

Evidence Technician
Records Specialist
Dispatcher

Officer

Administrative Assistant

Officer

Management Analyst |
Officer

Officer

Officer

Pt-Police Intern
Pt-Police Intern
Pt-Police Intern
Pt-Police Dispatcher
Officer

Pt-Police Dispatcher
PT-Police Intern
PT-Police Intern
Dispatcher
Pt-Records Specialist

Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$66,936
$65,753
$64,765
$64,716
$64,431
$64,163
$63,867
$62,314
$59,834
$59,270
$57,073
$50,910
$48,258
$34,120
$21,599
$20,892
$16,360
$16,258
$12,315
$6,668
$6,464
$5,186
$4,469
$2,750
$2,595
$587

$20,984
$25,525
$21,313
$20,505
$20,243
$11,311
$21,124
$20,924
$20,145
$11,729
$19,666
$14,473
$6,606
$10,400
$6,388
$8,479
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,880
$0

$0

$0
$938
$0



